Car charger with Parking function
SKU: TECR2USB31AFTAG
A 3.1 A car charger with 2.1 and 1 A USB outputs and supports the Go Tracking app’s
Parking function
ONE PRODUCT, TWO FUNCTIONS
The 3.1 A car charger can quickly recharge your devices as well as locate your parked car. This power supply supports the Go
Tracker app’s Parking function.
FAST AND SECURE CHARGING
Through its two universal USB 1 and 2.1 A outputs , you can power your devices quickly and easily.
Simply plug the charger connector into your car cigarette lighter: you can connect two devices to the USB outputs at the same
time.
The Intelligent Charge technology enables the maximum recharge of your device in the shortest possible time.
After only 30 minutes of charging, the power level of your device will already be at 50%.
RELAXED PARKING
Insert the charger into your car’s socket. The charger will connect wirelessly to the Go Tracker app on your smartphone. When
you park your car, the app will record the exact location where you left your vehicle. When returning from work or an evening at
the cinema or theatre, you will be able to use your mobile phone to easily locate the exact spot you parked your car.
ALWAYS AT YOUR SIDE
This double function charger is a unique product: carry it with you to power your devices and to quickly and easily find your car.
FEATURES:
3.1 A battery charger
Wireless
Supports the Go Tracker app’s Parking function
Two USB outputs: 1 A and 2.1 A
Type of charge: fast
Device charge level at 50 %* after 30 minutes
LED status
*charging times are approximate and depend on the device.
Car charger with Parking function
SKU: TECR2USB31AFTAG
Technical data
LED: Status
Input: 12/24 VDC
Output: 5VDC - 3.1A
Connector: 2 x USB
Plug type: Cigarette lighter/12V socket
Technology: Intelligent Charge, Wireless
USB Output: 3.1 Max
Charging type: Fast
Input voltage: 12Vcc
EAN: 8018417254697
SKU: TECR2USB31AFTAG
Weight: 20 g
Battery capacity: 3100 mAh
Maximum output power: 15 WATT
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 45 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 213 mm
Height Pack: 200 mm
Weight Pack: 99 g
Width Inner: 200 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 445 mm
Height Inner: 140 mm
Weight Inner: 600 g
Width Master: 200 mm
Amount Master: 48
Height Master: 305 mm
Weight Master: 5800 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it